bidding will be held on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is”  with respect to 1.

BINABEN VIJAYBHAI PATEL (BORROWER) 2.  VIJAYBHAI J PATEL (CO-BORROWER) for the Loan

Account Numbers: H428HLD1064343 & H428HLT1068833. The reserve price is fixed FOR MOVABLE

PROPERTIES  IS  Rs.  38,000/-  (Rupees  Thirty  Eight  Thousand  Only) AND  THE  EARNEST  MONEY

DEPOSIT WILL BE RS. 3,8000/- (RUPEES THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED  ONLY)..

Description of the Movable Properties:

1. Hall- Sofa (1), Ceiling fan-1, Chandelier-1  Fix Furniture-1, 2. Room-1-   Wooden Bed-1, A.C.-1,